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A         LINE DRAWN THROUGH A PART NUMBER 
INDICATES THAT PHYSICAL PARTS ARE NOT AVAILABLE 
FOR ORDERING.

PART NUMBERS THAT DO NOT HAVE A LINE PRESENT INDICATE
THAT PHYSICAL PARTS ARE AVAILABLE FOR ORDERING.

CONTACT APTIV SALES TO ASSURE AVAILABILITY
OF PARTS.
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THIS DOCUMENT IS IN ACCORDANCE WITH ASME
Y14.5-2009. SEE APTIV ENGINEERING DESIGN
STANDARD B6 2017 FOR ISO 1101:2004
RECONCILIATION REQUIREMENTS.
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  NOTES

  1.  UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED AND/OR INDICATED:
      
        DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF VIEW SHOWN AND 
        AUTOMATICALLY ROUNDED BY COMPUTER FOR INSPECTION
        (SEE MATH MODEL FOR PRECISE DIMENSIONS). FOR ALL 
        OTHER DIMENSIONS NOT SHOWN BUT REQUIRED FOR TOOL
        BUILD, SEE MATH MODEL FOR PRECISE TOOL PATH DATA.

  2.  SEALING CODE 3 - DESIGN WILL PASS SALT FOG AND IMMERSION 
                       TEST AFTER CONDITIONING AS SPECIFIED IN 
                       ESA-644 (WEATHER-PACK),ESA-710 (METRI-PACK),
                       ESA-650 (UNDERHOOD MICRO-PACK), C-4006 
                       (WORLD CONNECTOR), ETC WHEN MATED TO 
                       MATING PART OR EQUIVALENT
      

  3.  THIS PRODUCT IS NOT CATEGORIZED AS AN APPEARANCE ITEM, MINOR
      IMPERFECTIONS INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, FLOW MARKS, COLOR
      BLEMISHES, GATE VESTIGE, AND SOFT FLASH THAT DO NOT AFFECT THE
      FIT, FORM, OR FUNCTION OF THE PART ARE PERMISSIBLE PER EANP_4-3_CS_01_EN.

TYPE 102
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

TYPE 103
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

TYPE 104
SAME AS TYPE 101
EXCEPT AS SHOWN

TYPE 101

ASSEMBLY PART  NO REV N/P TYPE M CONN MBS M INNER CONN M ISL MATT SEAL HOLE PUNCH PATTERN FOR STRAIN RELIEF 
OPEN CAVITIES

NUMBER OF 
CAVITY PLUGED

35465720
35465721
35465723
35465724
35465725
35465726

04
05
05
04
04
05

AA
AA
AA
-
-
-

101
102
103
104
101
102

35465715
35465716
35465717
35465718
35465715
35465716

35465667 35465665 35465666 35465674

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE

4
4X

X
X
X

X
X

X
X

  4.  FOR APPLICATION DATA SEE THE INDIVIDUAL APPLICATION DRAWINGS.
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SYMBOL DEFINITION

LAST NO.
USED    

TOTAL NO OF
INSPECTIONS
REQUIRED 13

A DIMENSION WITHOUT AN INSPECTION REPORT SYMBOL
    DOES NOT REQUIRE INSPECTION.  IT MAY BE
CONTROLLED ON THE INDIVIDUAL COMPONENT DRAWING.

MISSING SYMBOLS
NO MISSING

SYMBOL NUMBER

02FE21 R 02 -- ALL PARTS - REVISED GRAPHICS 553473 SMA SMA KST

12AP21 03 ALL PARTS - REVISED GRAPHICS 553950 GM SMA KSTR --

07JN21 R 04 -- 35465721,35465726 - REVISED DIM #10-11.
35465723 - REVISED DIM #12-13.

554481 SMA SMA KST

35584777 01 - 101 35465715 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 14

30AU21 R 05 -- ALL PARTS - REVISED GRAPHICS;
35584777 - RELEASED.

555033 GM SMA KST

07JN22 R 06 -- 35465720 - REMOVED LINE IN PART NUMBER 557686 JS JS KST

04NO22 R 07 -- 35465721 & 35465723 - UPDATED PART
AVAILABILITY

558931 VS KV KST

35730765 01 - 101 35465715 3

18NO22 R 08 -- 35730765 - RELEASED 559001 JGO JAA SV
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